COAX PRODUCTS
• Custom and ready-made assemblies for many
industries including:
• Oil & Gas
• LMR
• SCADA
• Smart Grid & Metering
• Government & Defense

• Quick turn engineering and 3D design capabilities
• Custom Design and Project Management services
• ISO9001: 2008 Certified
• NASDAQ: PCTI
  PCTEL, Inc. | www.antenna.com | 800.323.9122 | NASDAQ: PCTI
LOW LOSS CABLES 50 OHMS
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Impedance: 50 ohms
• Foamed Polyethylene
• 100% Bonded Aluminum Fded Aluminum Foil
• Tinned Copper Braid - CuSnnned Copper Braid - CuSn
• Flame-retardant PVCFlame-retardant PVC
• Polyethylene Jacket
• Ft markings
Type PFP100A PFP195 PFP240 PFP400 PFP600
Item no.                                                           500ftItem no.                            NA NA NA PFP400-500 PFP600-500
Item no.                                                         1000ftItem no.                         PFP100A-1000 PFP195-100000 PFP240-1000PFP240-1000 PFP400-1000 PFP600-1000PFP
Center Conductor                                       ø mmCenter Conducto 0.46 Solid BCCS olid BC 0.94 Solid BC 1.42 Solid BC 2.74 Solid CCA2.74 Solid C 4.47 Solid CCAolid CCA
tion                                                       ø mmInsulation        1.52 2.82.8 3.81 7.247.24 11.56
Binder Bonded Aluminum uminum
FoilFoil

Velocity Ratio                                                        %Velocity Rat 66% 80% 85%85% 87% 87%
Peak Power Rating                                           KwPeak Power R 0.60 2.5 5.605.60 16 40
Cut-Off Frequency                                          GHzCut-Off Frequen 90 4141 31 16.2 10.310.3
Voltage Withstand                                         VDCVoltage Withsta 500 1000 1500 2500 4000
Capacitance 101.1pF +/- 3 per M 79.7pF +/- 3 p7pF +/- 3 per M 79.4pF +/- 3 per M 78.4pF +/- 3 per M 76.8pF +/- 3 per Mr M
tor at 1 - 1000MHzScreening factor at 1 > 90dB > 90dB0dB > 90dB > 90dB > 90dB0dB
Admissible ambient temperature             °CAdmissible ambient tempe -40°C to 80°C -40°C to 80°C -40°C to 80°C-40°C to 80°C -40°C to 80°C -40°C to 80°C-40°C to 80°C
Packing Wood Spool Wood Spool Wood Spoolpool Wood SpoolWood Spool Wood Spool
  PCTEL, Inc. | www.antenna.com | 800.323.9122 | NASDAQ: PCTI
CABLE ASSEMBLY PARTS NUMBER GUIDE
PCTEL’s cable assemblies can be made in various lengths and connector options. Please refer to this template
to determine available cable and connector options and to determine your configurator part number.
SERIES
CBL = Cable Assembly
CABLE TYPE
100 = PFP100A
195 = PFP195
240 = PFP240
241 = PFP240UF
400 = PFP400
401 = PFP400UF
600 = PFP600
196 = PFP195W
197 = PFP195P White Plenum
CONNECTOR TYPE 1 & 2
A = AP600

 O = O.FL
 P = UHF (PL259/SO239)
 S = SMA
 T= TNC
 U = SMB
X = MCX
Z = MMCX
CONNECTOR GENDER
  P = Plug
  J = Jack
BH = Bulkhead
CABLE TYPE
    100 = PFP100A
   195 = PFP195
   240 = PFP240
240UF = PFP240UF
   400 = PFP400
400UF = PFP400UF
   600 = PFP600
195W = PFP195W (White)
 BNC          P    -   400
Connector Series
BNC
Gender